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Women / 2 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Gary249
Power House TNT

9.250 9.200 9.6509.050 37.150
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Jenna Aguilar246
Power House TNT

9.200 8.650 9.5259.450 36.825
4 11T 1 2 2 

2 

Raigan Graves250
Power House TNT

9.250 8.750 9.2759.025 36.300
1T 9 3 8 3 

3 

Lily Anderson247
Power House TNT

8.750 9.000 9.2509.000 36.000
18T 4T 4 9T 4 

4 

Adalynn McElroy252
Third Coast Athletic

9.000 9.000 9.2008.300 35.500
8 4T 14 12 5 

5 

Colette Kazanjian254
Third Coast Athletic

9.250 8.650 9.2258.350 35.475
1T 11T 10T 11 6 

6 

Hailey Boden245
Power House TNT

8.750 9.225 8.9508.450 35.375
18T 1 8T 21 7 

7 

Annie Mcguire240
Power House TNT

8.800 8.550 9.3258.600 35.275
17 14T 7 5 8 

8 

Abigail Summerville239
Power House TNT

9.150 8.450 9.1258.450 35.175
5 17 8T 14 9 

9 

Viviana Stephens266
United Gymnastics

8.900 8.875 9.0008.350 35.125
11 7 10T 19T 10 

10 

Sydnee Mayer251
Power House TNT

8.850 9.000 8.3508.725 34.925
13T 4T 5 28 11 

11 

Talia Rusher260
Third Coast Athletic

8.950 8.350 9.4507.950 34.700
9T 19 21 3 12 

12 

Grace Fetig244
Power House TNT

8.600 8.800 9.0508.175 34.625
21T 8 16 17T 13 

13 

Raven Gerlach258
Third Coast Athletic

9.100 8.700 9.3007.300 34.400
6T 10 25 6T 14 

14 

Elleigh Vasquez255
Third Coast Athletic

8.600 8.400 9.3008.025 34.325
21T 18 18 6T 15 

15 

Addyson McCorvey261
United Gymnastics

9.100 8.000 9.1507.900 34.150
6T 23T 22 13 16 

16 

Bailey Cantu263
United Gymnastics

8.850 8.550 8.3258.325 34.050
13T 14T 13 29 17 

17 

Brooklyn Coyle241
Power House TNT

8.950 8.650 9.4007.000 34.000
9T 11T 27 4 18 

18 

Madilyn Cantu257
Third Coast Athletic

8.050 8.100 9.0008.675 33.825
29 22 6 19T 19 

19 

Reyna Morris259
Third Coast Athletic

8.200 8.300 9.2508.000 33.750
26 20T 19T 9T 20 

20 

Cailyn George202
GOSA

8.875 7.900 8.5008.350 33.625
12 25 10T 27 21 

21 

Alex Santaferrara253
Third Coast Athletic

8.850 8.300 8.9007.400 33.450
13T 20T 24 22 22 

22 

Makayla Loy248
Power House TNT

8.075 8.500 8.7758.050 33.400
28 16 17 24 23 

23 

Isla Ebio264
United Gymnastics

8.675 7.650 8.7258.200 33.250
20 27 15 25 24 

24 
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Alexis Manzanares262
United Gymnastics

8.175 8.000 8.8257.700 32.700
27 23T 23 23 25 

25 

Gianna Hines-Calabresse256
Third Coast Athletic

8.825 7.700 9.0756.600 32.200
16 26 29 16 26 

26 

Clara Cochrum243
Power House TNT

8.450 9.100 9.0504.750 31.350
23T 3 30 17T 27 

27 

Sophia Armendariz203
GOSA

8.400 7.600 7.2508.000 31.250
25 28 19T 30 28 

28 

Amalia Santiago201
GOSA

7.900 6.850 9.1007.100 30.950
30 29 26 15 29 

29 

Kambrie Lassiter265
United Gymnastics

8.450 6.750 8.6256.900 30.725
23T 30 28 26 30 

30 
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